Mantorp Park

Saturday

Sprintrace C 1520-

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:28:11

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/14/2013 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:36.703 +0.038 15:37:53.632 4 1:39.412 +1.786 15:34:48.715
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 7 1:36.710 +0.045 15:39:30.342 5 1:39.135 +1.509 15:36:27.850
1 15:29:48.009 6 1:41.360 +3.734 15:38:09.210
2 1:32.192 +2.965 15:31:20.201 (199) Pelle Lundberg 7 1:42.811 +5.185 15:39:52.021
3 1:30.625 +1.398 15:32:50.826 1 15:29:47.253
4 1:31.228 +2.001 15:34:22.054 2 1:39.568 +3.629 15:31:26.821 (8) Max Nedergaard
5 1:30.398 +1.171 15:35:52.452 3 1:37.667 +1.728 15:33:04.488 1 15:29:52.019
6 1:29.227 15:37:21.679 4 1:36.861 +0.922 15:34:41.349 2 1:40.874 +3.169 15:31:32.893
7 1:30.748 +1.521 15:38:52.427 5 1:37.732 +1.793 15:36:19.081 3 1:42.051 +4.346 15:33:14.944
6 1:35.939 15:37:55.020 4 1:42.666 +4.961 15:34:57.610
(515) Jonas Husted 7 1:38.340 +2.401 15:39:33.360 5 1:38.703 +0.998 15:36:36.313
1 15:29:38.977 6 1:37.705 15:38:14.018
2 1:34.406 +2.060 15:31:13.383 (18) Morten Munch 7 1:39.364 +1.659 15:39:53.382
3 1:34.994 +2.648 15:32:48.377 1 15:29:45.102
4 1:34.230 +1.884 15:34:22.607 2 1:38.023 +0.344 15:31:23.125 (811) Michael Sgberg Hansen
5 1:33.238 +0.892 15:35:55.845 3 1:38.714 +1.035 15:33:01.839 1 15:29:55.452
6 1:32.346 15:37:28.191 4 1:38.982 +1.303 15:34:40.821 2 1:41.741 +3.633 15:31:37.193
7 1:33.643 +1.297 15:39:01.834 5 1:38.730 +1.051 15:36:19.551 3 1:40.042 +1.934 15:33:17.235
6 1:37.679 15:37:57.230 4 1:40.768 +2.660 15:34:58.003
(48) Viktor Deval 7 1:38.659 +0.980 15:39:35.889 5 1:38.946 +0.838 15:36:36.949
1 15:29:42.320 6 1:38.108 15:38:15.057
2 1:33.660 +0.458 15:31:15.980 (63) Fredrik Modig 7 1:39.251 +1.143 15:39:54.308
3 1:34.815 +1.613 15:32:50.795 1 15:29:50.971
4 1:34.447 +1.245 15:34:25.242 2 1:37.754 +1.366 15:31:28.725 (11) Niclas Johansson
5 1:33.681 +0.479 15:35:58.923 3 1:37.931 +1.543 15:33:06.656 1 15:29:53.539
6 1:33.202 15:37:32.125 4 1:36.388 15:34:43.044 2 1:42.512 +5.045 15:31:36.051
7 1:34.385 +1.183 15:39:06.510 5 1:37.046 +0.658 15:36:20.090 3 1:40.171 +2.704 15:33:16.222
6 1:36.604 +0.216 15:37:56.694 4 1:41.227 +3.760 15:34:57.449
(78) Freddy Pedersen 7 1:39.448 +3.060 15:39:36.142 5 1:42.309 +4.842 15:36:39.758
1 15:29:44.077 6 1:37.467 15:38:17.225
2 1:35.302 +0.435 15:31:19.379 (111) Jonas Bothén 7 1:37.536 +0.069 15:39:54.761
3 1:35.006 +0.139 15:32:54.385 1 15:29:49.740
4 1:35.315 +0.448 15:34:29.700 2 1:39.738 +2.832 15:31:29.478 (658) Anders D Kristensen
5 1:37.749 +2.882 15:36:07.449 3 1:38.280 +1.374 15:33:07.758 1 15:29:57.376
6 1:35.804 +0.937 15:37:43.253 4 1:37.548 +0.642 15:34:45.306 2 1:40.601 +2.049 15:31:37.977
7 1:34.867 15:39:18.120 5 1:37.473 +0.567 15:36:22.779 3 1:41.347 +2.795 15:33:19.324
6 1:36.906 15:37:59.685 4 1:42.037 +3.485 15:35:01.361
(17) Jonas Persson 7 1:38.659 +1.753 15:39:38.344 5 1:41.943 +3.391 15:36:43.304
1 15:29:44.121 6 1:42.081 +3.529 15:38:25.385
2 1:35.799 +1.342 15:31:19.920 (56) Kjell Andersson 7 1:38.552 15:40:03.937
3 1:35.358 +0.901 15:32:55.278 1 15:29:54.508
4 1:37.085 +2.628 15:34:32.363 2 1:38.518 +1.799 15:31:33.026 (212) Marcus Rolofsson
5 1:35.573 +1.116 15:36:07.936 3 1:37.901 +1.182 15:33:10.927 1 15:30:03.207
6 1:35.742 +1.285 15:37:43.678 4 1:36.870 +0.151 15:34:47.797 2 1:38.530 +1.655 15:31:41.737
7 1:34.457 15:39:18.135 5 1:36.836 +0.117 15:36:24.633 3 1:37.820 +0.945 15:33:19.557
6 1:36.719 15:38:01.352 4 1:41.856 +4.981 15:35:01.413
(90) Cristian Bengtsson 7 1:39.948 +3.229 15:39:41.300 5 1:41.723 +4.848 15:36:43.136
1 15:29:44.743 6 1:45.475 +8.600 15:38:28.611
2 1:35.977 15:31:20.720 (67) George Fratilescu 7 1:36.875 15:40:05.486
3 1:36.500 +0.523 15:32:57.220 1 15:29:54.017
4 1:36.607 +0.630 15:34:33.827 2 1:40.010 +2.795 15:31:34.027 (43) Carl Mobera
5 1:38.027 +2.050 15:36:11.854 3 1:40.177 +2.962 15:33:14.204 1 15:29:49.162
6 1:40.296 +4.319 15:37:52.150 4 1:38.483 +1.268 15:34:52.687 2 1:42.293 +0.002 15:31:31.455
7 1:37.502 +1.525 15:39:29.652 5 1:37.215 15:36:29.902 3 1:42.411 +0.120 15:33:13.866
6 1:40.009 +2.794 15:38:09.911 4 1:43.041 +0.750 15:34:56.907
(963) Rune Rasmussen 7 1:40.997 +3.782 15:39:50.908 5 1:43.089 +0.798 15:36:39.996
1 15:29:46.480 6 1:43.426 +1.135 15:38:23.422
2 1:37.665 +1.000 15:31:24.145 (94) Nanna Husted 7 1:42.291 15:40:05.713
3 1:38.737 +2.072 15:33:02.882 1 15:29:52.632
4 1:37.382 +0.717 15:34:40.264 2 1:39.045 +1.419 15:31:31.677 (5) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
5 1:36.665 15:36:16.929 3 1:37.626 15:33:09.303 1 15:29:58.788
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Mantorp Park

Saturday
Sprintrace C 1520-

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:28:11

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/14/2013 15:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:40.847 +0.630 15:31:39.635
3 1:41.264 +1.047 15:33:20.899
4 1:41.283 +1.066 15:35:02.182
5 1:41.768 +1.551 15:36:43.950
6 1:42.541 +2.324 15:38:26.491
7 1:40.217 15:40:06.708
(991) Robin Lundberg
1 15:29:52.497
2 1:42.723 +2.086 15:31:35.220
3 1:40.637 15:33:15.857
4 1:43.039 +2.402 15:34:58.896
5 1:42.448 +1.811 15:36:41.344
6 1:42.696 +2.059 15:38:24.040
7 1:43.138 +2.501 15:40:07.178
(58) Jan Toft
1 15:29:55.175
2 1:42.000 +1.149 15:31:37.175
3 1:41.784 +0.933 15:33:18.959
4 1:41.456 +0.605 15:35:00.415
5 1:42.270 +1.419 15:36:42.685
6 1:44.412 +3.561 15:38:27.097
7 1:40.851 15:40:07.948
(45) Jimmy Pedersen
1 15:29:57.375
2 1:42.892 +2.755 15:31:40.267
3 1:41.659 +1.522 15:33:21.926
4 1:42.399 +2.262 15:35:04.325
5 1:42.770 +2.633 15:36:47.095
6 1:42.296 +2.159 15:38:29.391
7 1:40.137 15:40:09.528
(21) Stefan Sandstrom
1 15:30:00.000
2 1:41.533 +0.331 15:31:41.533
3 1:41.202 15:33:22.735
4 1:42.416 +1.214 15:35:05.151
5 1:43.116 +1.914 15:36:48.267
6 1:42.041 +0.839 15:38:30.308
7 1:41.950 +0.748 15:40:12.258
(906) Hans Kingo
1 15:30:00.836
2 1:44.279 +5.680 15:31:45.115
3 1:43.444 +4.845 15:33:28.559
4 1:44.861 +6.262 15:35:13.420
5 1:42.299 +3.700 15:36:55.719
6 1:43.028 +4.429 15:38:38.747
7 1:38.599 15:40:17.346
(14) Anders Olofsson
1 15:30:02.465
2 1:43.894 +3.100 15:31:46.359
3 1:43.166 +2.372 15:33:29.525
4 1:44.538 +3.744 15:35:14.063
5 1:43.283 +2.489 15:36:57.346
6 1:40.869 +0.075 15:38:38.215
7 1:40.794 15:40:19.009

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Tonni Hansen
1 15:30:03.335
2 1:47.359 +0.154 15:31:50.694
3 1:47.438 +0.233 15:33:38.132
4 1:47.816 +0.611 15:35:25.948
5 1:47.715 +0.510 15:37:13.663
6 1:47.205 15:39:00.868
(192) Adam Rasmussen
1 15:30:07.949
2 1:48.941 +3.360 15:31:56.890
3 1:49.234 +3.653 15:33:46.124
4 1:47.820 +2.239 15:35:33.944
5 1:46.002 +0.421 15:37:19.946
6 1:45.581 15:39:05.527
(16) Ditte Sommer
1 15:30:06.396
2 1:49.013 15:31:55.409
3 1:51.206 +2.193 15:33:46.615
4 1:49.364 +0.351 15:35:35.979
5 1:49.669 +0.656 15:37:25.648
6 1:50.417 +1.404 15:39:16.065
(19) Martin Wittrock
1 15:30:10.702
2 1:53.706 15:32:04.408
3 1:55.856 +2.150 15:34:00.264
4 1:57.207 +3.501 15:35:57.471
5 1:58.156 +4.450 15:37:55.627
6 1:58.496 +4.790 15:39:54.123
(131) Philip Hole
1 15:30:14.288
2 2:04.222 +3.335 15:32:18.510
3 2:07.201 +6.314 15:34:25.711
4 2:02.400 +1.513 15:36:28.111
5 2:00.887 15:38:28.998
6 2:01.648 +0.761 15:40:30.646

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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